Hallal Music Policies

More About Us

Hallal Music

Hallal Music is a C-Corporation registered in the state of Tennessee.

Income from music and resource sales provide for recording, production and office operating costs.

All copyrights of projects, original songs, arrangements, sheet music, songbooks and other creative properties are solely owned by Hallal Music.

Hallal Worship

Hallal Worship is a non-profit ministry (401(c)(3) registered in the state of Tennessee.

Ken Young serves as the President and Executive Director. Marca Young serves as the Vice-President and Office Manager.

Board members are:

Billy & Shelia Busch (Marble Falls, TX)
Jerry & Laurie James (Heath, TX)
Rick & Jeannie Lytle (Highland Village, TX)
Kyle & DeAnn McGraw (Midland, TX)
Gary & Millie Skidmore (Austin, TX)
Ken & Marca Young (Franklin, TN)

All contributions made to this worship ministry are used to support staff and ministry to churches, missionaries and individuals around the world.